Council Tax valuation bands 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Part of the Council's area
Ash-cum-Ridley
Badgers Mount
Brasted
Chevening
Chiddingstone
Cowden
Crockenbhill
Dunton Green
Edenbridge
Eynsford
Farningham
Fawkham
Halstead

Hartley

Hever

Hextable

Horton Kirby & S Darenth
Kemsing
Knockholt

Leigh

Otford
Penshurst
Riverhead

Seal

Sevenoaks Town
Sevenoaks Weald
Shoreham
Sundridge
Swanley
Westerham
West Kingsdown

Band A
£1,367.65
£1,368.93
£1,367.37
£1,365.65
£1,381.46
£1,369.63
£1,417.34
£1,403.61
£1,448.96
£1,394.58
£1,381.65
£1,386.60
£1,378.95
£1,370.33
£1,386.60
£1,398.32
£1,390.13
£1,389.86
£1,382.81
£1,369.24
£1,420.33
£1,366.15
£1,364.00
£1,373.38
£1,422.85
£1,383.53
£1,376.34
£1,381.09
£1,410.39
£1,420.00
£1,365.35

Band B
£1,595.59
£1,597.08
£1,595.27
£1,593.25
£1,611.70
£1,597.90
£1,653.56
£1,637.54
£1,690.45
£1,627.01
£1,611.92
£1,617.70
£1,608.78
£1,598.71
£1,617.70
£1,631.37
£1,621.81
£1,621.50
£1,613.27
£1,597.45
£1,657.05
£1,593.84
£1,591.33
£1,602.28
£1,659.99
£1,614.12
£1,605.73
£1,611.28
£1,645.45
£1,656.67
£1,592.90

Band C
£1,823.53
£1,825.24
£1,823.16
£1,820.86
£1,841.95
£1,826.17
£1,889.79
£1,871.48
£1,931.95
£1,859.44
£1,842.20
£1,848.80
£1,838.60
£1,827.10
£1,848.80
£1,864.43
£1,853.50
£1,853.15
£1,843.74
£1,825.65
£1,893.77
£1,821.53
£1,818.67
£1,831.17
£1,897.13
£1,844.71
£1,835.12
£1,841.46
£1,880.52
£1,893.33
£1,820.46

Band D
£2,051.47
£2,053.39
£2,051.06
£2,048.47
£2,072.19
£2,054.44
£2,126.01
£2,105.41
£2,173.44
£2,091.87
£2,072.47
£2,079.90
£2,068.43
£2,055.49
£2,079.90
£2,097.48
£2,085.19
£2,084.79
£2,074.21
£2,053.86
£2,130.49
£2,049.22
£2,046.00
£2,060.07
£2,134.27
£2,075.30
£2,064.51
£2,071.64
£2,115.58
£2,130.00
£2,048.02

Band E
£2,507.35
£2,509.70
£2,506.85
£2,503.69
£2,532.68
£2,510.98
£2,598.46
£2,573.28
£2,656.43
£2,556.73
£2,533.02
£2,542.10
£2,528.08
£2,512.27
£2,542.10
£2,563.59
£2,548.57
£2,548.08
£2,535.15
£2,510.27
£2,603.93
£2,504.60
£2,500.67
£2,517.86
£2,608.55
£2,536.48
£2,523.29
£2,532.00
£2,585.71
£2,603.33
£2,503.14

Band F
£2,963.23
£2,966.01
£2,962.64
£2,958.90
£2,993.16
£2,967.52
£3,070.90
£3,041.15
£3,139.41
£3,021.59
£2,993.57
£3,004.30
£2,987.73
£2,969.04
£3,004.30
£3,029.69
£3,011.94
£3,011.36
£2,996.08
£2,966.69
£3,077.37
£2,959.98
£2,955.33
£2,975.66
£3,082.83
£2,997.66
£2,982.07
£2,992.37
£3,055.84
£3,076.67
£2,958.25

Band G
£3,419.12
£3,422.32
£3,418.43
£3,414.12
£3,453.65
£3,424.07
£3,543.35
£3,509.02
£3,622.40
£3,486.45
£3,454.12
£3,466.50
£3,447.38
£3,425.82
£3,466.50
£3,495.80
£3,475.32
£3,474.65
£3,457.02
£3,423.10
£3,550.82
£3,415.37
£3,410.00
£3,433.45
£3,557.12
£3,458.83
£3,440.85
£3,452.73
£3,525.97
£3,550.00
£3,413.37

Band H
£4,102.94
£4,106.78
£4,102.12
£4,096.94
£4,144.38
£4,108.88
£4,252.02
£4,210.82
£4,346.88
£4,183.74
£4,144.94
£4,159.80
£4,136.86
£4,110.98
£4,159.80
£4,194.96
£4,170.38
£4,169.58
£4,148.42
£4,107.72
£4,260.98
£4,098.44
£4,092.00
£4,120.14
£4,268.54
£4,150.60
£4,129.02
£4,143.28
£4,231.16
£4,260.00
£4,096.04

Note: These are the tax figures before taking into account any council tax support, discount or relief which may be applicable to individual taxpayers.
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