## Council Tax valuation bands 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Part of the Council's area	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E	Band F	Band G	Band H
Ash-cum-Ridley	£1,367.65	£1,595.59	£1,823.53	£2,051.47	£2,507.35	£2,963.23	£3,419.12	£4,102.94
Badgers Mount	£1,368.93	£1,597.08	£1,825.24	£2,053.39	£2,509.70	£2,966.01	£3,422.32	£4,106.78
Brasted	£1,367.37	£1,595.27	£1,823.16	£2,051.06	£2,506.85	£2,962.64	£3,418.43	£4,102.12
Chevening	£1,365.65	£1,593.25	£1,820.86	£2,048.47	£2,503.69	£2,958.90	£3,414.12	£4,096.94
Chiddingstone	£1,381.46	£1,611.70	£1,841.95	£2,072.19	£2,532.68	£2,993.16	£3,453.65	£4,144.38
Cowden	£1,369.63	£1,597.90	£1,826.17	£2,054.44	£2,510.98	£2,967.52	£3,424.07	£4,108.88
Crockenhill	£1,417.34	£1,653.56	£1,889.79	£2,126.01	£2,598.46	£3,070.90	£3,543.35	£4,252.02
Dunton Green	£1,403.61	£1,637.54	£1,871.48	£2,105.41	£2,573.28	£3,041.15	£3,509.02	£4,210.82
Edenbridge	£1,448.96	£1,690.45	£1,931.95	£2,173.44	£2,656.43	£3,139.41	£3,622.40	£4,346.88
Eynsford	£1,394.58	£1,627.01	£1,859.44	£2,091.87	£2,556.73	£3,021.59	£3,486.45	£4,183.74
Farningham	£1,381.65	£1,611.92	£1,842.20	£2,072.47	£2,533.02	£2,993.57	£3,454.12	£4,144.94
Fawkham	£1,386.60	£1,617.70	£1,848.80	£2,079.90	£2,542.10	£3,004.30	£3,466.50	£4,159.80
Halstead	£1,378.95	£1,608.78	£1,838.60	£2,068.43	£2,528.08	£2,987.73	£3,447.38	£4,136.86
Hartley	£1,370.33	£1,598.71	£1,827.10	£2,055.49	£2,512.27	£2,969.04	£3,425.82	£4,110.98
Hever	£1,386.60	£1,617.70	£1,848.80	£2,079.90	£2,542.10	£3,004.30	£3,466.50	£4,159.80
Hextable	£1,398.32	£1,631.37	£1,864.43	£2,097.48	£2,563.59	£3,029.69	£3,495.80	£4,194.96
Horton Kirby & S Darenth	£1,390.13	£1,621.81	£1,853.50	£2,085.19	£2,548.57	£3,011.94	£3,475.32	£4,170.38
Kemsing	£1,389.86	£1,621.50	£1,853.15	£2,084.79	£2,548.08	£3,011.36	£3,474.65	£4,169.58
Knockholt	£1,382.81	£1,613.27	£1,843.74	£2,074.21	£2,535.15	£2,996.08	£3,457.02	£4,148.42
Leigh	£1,369.24	£1,597.45	£1,825.65	£2,053.86	£2,510.27	£2,966.69	£3,423.10	£4,107.72
Otford	£1,420.33	£1,657.05	£1,893.77	£2,130.49	£2,603.93	£3,077.37	£3,550.82	£4,260.98
Penshurst	£1,366.15	£1,593.84	£1,821.53	£2,049.22	£2,504.60	£2,959.98	£3,415.37	£4,098.44
Riverhead	£1,364.00	£1,591.33	£1,818.67	£2,046.00	£2,500.67	£2,955.33	£3,410.00	£4,092.00
Seal	£1,373.38	£1,602.28	£1,831.17	£2,060.07	£2,517.86	£2,975.66	£3,433.45	£4,120.14
Sevenoaks Town	£1,422.85	£1,659.99	£1,897.13	£2,134.27	£2,608.55	£3,082.83	£3,557.12	£4,268.54
Sevenoaks Weald	£1,383.53	£1,614.12	£1,844.71	£2,075.30	£2,536.48	£2,997.66	£3,458.83	£4,150.60
Shoreham	£1,376.34	£1,605.73	£1,835.12	£2,064.51	£2,523.29	£2,982.07	£3,440.85	£4,129.02
Sundridge	£1,381.09	£1,611.28	£1,841.46	£2,071.64	£2,532.00	£2,992.37	£3,452.73	£4,143.28
Swanley	£1,410.39	£1,645.45	£1,880.52	£2,115.58	£2,585.71	£3,055.84	£3,525.97	£4,231.16
Westerham	£1,420.00	£1,656.67	£1,893.33	£2,130.00	£2,603.33	£3,076.67	£3,550.00	£4,260.00
West Kingsdown	£1,365.35	£1,592.90	£1,820.46	£2,048.02	£2,503.14	£2,958.25	£3,413.37	£4,096.04

Note: These are the tax figures before taking into account any council tax support, discount or relief which may be applicable to individual taxpayers.